.
M.
V.

VI.
VII.

VIII.

XI.

XII.
XIII.

Project SunBridge Kick-Off Meeting Agenda

Inflation Reduction Act — Greenhouse Gas Reduction Fund — Solar for All

August 12, 2024 - 10:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.
In-Person: DEEP, 10 Franklin Square, New Britain, CT 06051
Virtual (Zoom): Register Here

Opening Remarks (DEEP)
Solar for All Overview (DEEP)
Public Comment
Overview of Current Offerings: Single Family
a. Residential Renewable Energy Solutions (RRES) (EDCs)
b. Residential Energy Preparation Services (REPS) (DEEP)
c. Energy Storage Solutions (ESS) (Green Bank & EDCs)
d. Connecticut Green Bank
I. Smart-E Loans
e. Energy Efficiency, HER/HEAR, other programs (DEEP & EDCs)
DEEP Facilitated Discussion: Single Family
a. Project SunBridge Implementation
b. Identifying Gaps and Barriers
Lunch
Overview of Current Offerings: Multi-Family
a. Residential Renewable Energy Solutions (RRES) (EDCs)
b. Energy Storage Solutions (ESS) (Green Bank & EDCs)
c. Connecticut Green Bank
i. Solar MAP
ii. Leases and loans
d. Connecticut Housing Finance Authority
e. Energy Efficiency, HER/HEAR, other programs (DEEP & EDCs)
DEEP Facilitated Discussion: Multi-Family
a. Project SunBridge Implementation
b. Identifying Gaps and Barriers
Break
Project SunBridge Technical Assistance (DEEP)
a. Future Engagement Opportunities
Stakeholder Presentations
a. CONNSSA & SEIA: SolarAPP+
b. CONNSSA: Property Upgrades
c. ConnectDER: Meter Socket Adapters
d. The WorkPlace: EnergyWorks
e. Yardi: Relief Suite
Public Comment
Adjourn

10:00
10:05
10:25
10:40

11:20

12:20
1:20

2:00

3:00
3:10

3:20

4:10
4:30


https://ctdeep.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwtdO2rpj4qGdYhxyLUSYJlXqi7aE0lop9v#/registration

