# Project SunBridge Kick-Off Meeting Agenda

## Inflation Reduction Act – Greenhouse Gas Reduction Fund – Solar for All

## August 12, 2024 - 10:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

#### In-Person: DEEP, 10 Franklin Square, New Britain, CT 06051

#### Virtual (Zoom): Register Here

I.	Opening Remarks (DEEP)	10:00
II.	Solar for All Overview (DEEP)	10:05
III.	Public Comment	10:25
IV.	Overview of Current Offerings: Single Family	10:40
	a. Residential Renewable Energy Solutions (RRES) (EDCs)	
	b. Residential Energy Preparation Services (REPS) (DEEP)	
	c. Energy Storage Solutions (ESS) (Green Bank & EDCs)	
	d. Connecticut Green Bank	
	i. Smart-E Loans	
	e. Energy Efficiency, HER/HEAR, other programs (DEEP & EDCs)	
V.	DEEP Facilitated Discussion: Single Family	11:20
	a. Project SunBridge Implementation	
	b. Identifying Gaps and Barriers	
VI.	Lunch	12:20
VII.	Overview of Current Offerings: Multi-Family	1:20
	a. Residential Renewable Energy Solutions (RRES) (EDCs)	
	b. Energy Storage Solutions (ESS) (Green Bank & EDCs)	
	c. Connecticut Green Bank	
	i. Solar MAP	
	ii. Leases and loans	
	d. Connecticut Housing Finance Authority	
	e. Energy Efficiency, HER/HEAR, other programs (DEEP & EDCs)	
VIII.	DEEP Facilitated Discussion: Multi-Family	2:00
	a. Project SunBridge Implementation	
	b. Identifying Gaps and Barriers	
IX.	Break	3:00
X.	Project SunBridge Technical Assistance (DEEP)	3:10
	a. Future Engagement Opportunities	
XI.	Stakeholder Presentations	3:20
	a. CONNSSA & SEIA: SolarAPP+	
	b. CONNSSA: Property Upgrades	
	c. ConnectDER: Meter Socket Adapters	
	d. The WorkPlace: EnergyWorks	
	e. Yardi: Relief Suite	
XII.	Public Comment	4:10
XIII.	Adjourn	4:30